Export license required.
Series 6960
Dual Imaging
Visible/Thermal LWIR
Camera Positioning System
The CohuHD 6960 Series is a full-
spectrum camera site surveillance
solution in one integrated package.

(858) 391-1800
O R D E R I N G
Ordering Information
POSITIONING SYSTEM
6965-4000-PEDD Positioning System, 120Vac
6965-4010-PEDD Positioning System, 120Vac, with PT Heater
6964-4000-PEDD Positioning System, 24Vac
VISIBLE CAMERA HEAD OPTIONS
6940-5000 Visible Camera, NTSC
6940-5010 Visible Camera, NTSC, with Wiper
6940-8000 Visible Camera, PAL
6940-8010 Visible Camera, PAL, with Wiper
THERMAL LWIR CAMERA HEAD OPTIONS
ER6960N1 320x240, NTSC, 35MM Lens
ER6960N2 320x240, NTSC, 60MM Lens
ER6960N3 320x240, NTSC, 100MM Lens
ER6960N4 640x480, NTSC, 35MM Lens
ER6960N5 640x480, NTSC, 60MM Lens
ER6960N6 640x480, NTSC, 100MM Lens
ER6960N7 640x480, NTSC, 35MM Lens, 9 Hz
ER6960N8 640x480, NTSC, 60MM Lens, 9 Hz
ER6960N9 640x480, NTSC, 100MM Lens, 9 Hz
ER6960P1 320x240, PAL, 35MM Lens
ER6960P2 320x240, PAL, 60MM Lens
ER6960P3 320x240, PAL, 100MM Lens
ER6960P4 640x480, PAL, 35MM Lens
ER6960P5 640x480, PAL, 60MM Lens
ER6960P6 640x480, PAL, 100MM Lens
ER6960P7 640x480, PAL, 35MM Lens, 9 Hz
ER6960P8 640x480, PAL, 60MM Lens, 9 Hz
ER6960P9 640x480, PAL, 100MM Lens, 9 Hz
The process of actually seeing an object is commonly categorized as detecting, recognizing, or identifying the object.
Based on the Johnson Criteria, to detect a moving target, the critical dimension of the object must be covered by four
or more pixels ( or 2 line pairs ) of the imaging systems video.  An increasing number of pixels (or line pairs) covering the
object determines the ability to recognize or identify the object.   DET = 2 VPOT, REC = 8 VPOT, ID = 14 VPOT